Schedule:

Bill:

BILL ITEMS

SAMPLE PROJECT
SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE

ID

Description

Unit

Quantity

Rate

Total £

T @ M m

FATRAFOL FF810 MECHANICALLY FIXED MEMBRANE

Labour and materials in single ply roofing system
comprising; polythene vapour control layer with all laps
sealed and taped, PIR foil faced uniform insulation board and
Fatra 1.5mm thick FF810 mechanically fixed membrane; all
fixed in accordance with manufacturers instructions to
profiled metal deck (measured elsewhere)

0.18 U value; Uniform PIR Insulation; 20 year product guarantee; flat
board - steelwork laid to falls

ditto; tapered

Steel Decking

Labour and materials in steel decking; fixed in accordance
with manufacturers instructions to cold rolled purlins to falls

32/1000 0.75mm thick steel decking

Abutments / Trims / Accessories

forming upstand to parapet; 200mm high; uninsulated; including
galvanised steel to form upstand fixed to others SFS frame; dressing
membrane and vcl over parapet

weathering membrane to rooflight

ditto; abutment to external wall; 200m high upstand
ditto; to covered walkway rooflight

ditto; 450mm high

ditto; max 1300mm high; insulated and including metal decking backing
fixed to others support steelwork

ditto; 860mm high; insulated and including metal decking backing fixed
to others support steelwork

weathering fatra laminated drip metal to perimeter of pop up roofs;
dressing over fascia (measured elsewhere)

ditto; max 1300mm high; insulated and including metal decking backing
fixed to others support steelwork; to lift over run

extra over; forming sumped gutter

m2

m2

3 3 3 3 3

3

2,325
2,804

5,129

418
308
114
46
17

100

59

207

442

c/f
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BILL ITEMS

Schedule: SAMPLE PROJECT

Bill: SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE
ID |Description Unit Quantity Rate Total £
b/f
A compsite membrane lined gutter to atrium glazing gridline 12 m 22
B extra; stop ends nr 2
Outlets
100mm Domed Outlet nr 42
weir overflows nr 8
Penetrations
E weathering to SVP; 100mm nr 11
Paving Slabs
F 600 x 600 x 50mm m2 377
Standing Seam
G extra over roof area; Fatra standing seam profile to stair core roof m 56
WALL CLADDING TO OPEN TEACHING SPACE
H Labour and materials in composite micro ribbed complete with
m2 47

preformed corners, top hats vertical joint and cill flashing

To Summary £
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BILL ITEMS

Schedule: SAMPLE PROJECT

Bill: PRELIMS
ID |Description Unit Quantity Rate Total £
Drawing
A Provision of working drawings item 1
Off-loading & Distribution
Crane visits for loading metal deck visit 4
Crane visits for loading insulation & membrane visit 4
Labour in horizontal distribution of materials item 1
Safety Netting
E Erection and dismantling of safety netting using MEWPS to facilitate item 1

the safe installation of metal decking

To Summary £
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SUMMARY

Schedule: SAMPLE PROJECT

Bill Name Total £

SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE
PRELIMS

Total £
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