BILL ITEMS

Schedule: SAMPLE PROJECT

Bill: SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE

BIII:	SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE				
ID	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Total £
	FATRAFOL FF810 MECHANICALLY FIXED MEMBRANE Labour and materials in single ply roofing system comprising; polythene vapour control layer with all laps sealed and taped, PIR foil faced uniform insulation board and Fatra 1.5mm thick FF810 mechanically fixed membrane; all fixed in accordance with manufacturers instructions to profiled metal deck (measured elsewhere)				
Α	0.18 U value; Uniform PIR Insulation; 20 year product guarantee; flat board - steelwork laid to falls	m2	2,325		
В	ditto; tapered	m2	2,804		
	Steel Decking				
	Labour and materials in steel decking; fixed in accordance with manufacturers instructions to cold rolled purlins to falls				
С	32/1000 0.75mm thick steel decking	m2	5,129		
	Abutments / Trims / Accessories				
D	forming upstand to parapet; 200mm high; uninsulated; including galvanised steel to form upstand fixed to others SFS frame; dressing membrane and vcl over parapet	m	418		
E	weathering membrane to rooflight	m	308		
F	ditto; abutment to external wall; 200m high upstand	m	114		
G	ditto; to covered walkway rooflight	m	46		
Н	ditto; 450mm high	m	17		
I	ditto; max 1300mm high; insulated and including metal decking backing fixed to others support steelwork	m	100		
J	ditto; 860mm high; insulated and including metal decking backing fixed to others support steelwork	m	59		
K	weathering fatra laminated drip metal to perimeter of pop up roofs; dressing over fascia (measured elsewhere)	m	207		
L	ditto; max 1300mm high; insulated and including metal decking backing fixed to others support steelwork; to lift over run	m	6		
М	extra over; forming sumped gutter	m	442		
c/f					

BILL ITEMS

Schedule: SAMPLE PROJECT

Bill: SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE

BIII:	SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE				
ID	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Total £
b/f			00		
A B	compsite membrane lined gutter to atrium glazing gridline 12	m	22		
В	extra; stop ends	nr	2		
	Outlets		40		
С	100mm Domed Outlet	nr	42		
D	weir overflows	nr	8		
	Penetrations				
E	weathering to SVP; 100mm	nr	11		
	Paving Slabs				
F	600 x 600 x 50mm	m2	377		
	Standing Seam				
G	extra over roof area; Fatra standing seam profile to stair core roof	m	56		
	WALL CLADDING TO OPEN TEACHING SPACE				
Н	Labour and materials in composite micro ribbed complete with preformed corners, top hats vertical joint and cill flashing	m2	47		
	To Summary £				
-					

BILL ITEMS

Schedule: SAMPLE PROJECT

Bill: PRELIMS

Bill:	PRELIMS	_			
ID	Description	Unit	Quantity	Rate	Total £
	<u>Drawing</u>				
Α	Provision of working drawings	item	1		
	Off-loading & Distribution				
В	Crane visits for loading metal deck	visit	4		
С	Crane visits for loading insulation & membrane	visit	4		
D	Labour in horizontal distribution of materials	item	1		
	Safety Netting				
E	Erection and dismantling of safety netting using MEWPS to facilitate the safe installation of metal decking	item	1		
	the safe installation of metal decking	item	'		
	To Summary £				
		-			

SUMMARY

Schedule: SAMPLE PROJECT

Bill Name	Total £
SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE PRELIMS	
Total £	